
Hallenspielplan  Aurich-Haxtum, BBS SZ West  ( 802103 )
Am Schulzentrum
26605   Aurich (OT Haxtum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.08.2025 10:00

10:28

10:56

11:24

11:52

12:20

12:48

13:16

13:44

14:12

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

MTV Aurich 1

HSG Varel 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

TuRa Marienhafe 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

MTV Aurich 1

TuRa Marienhafe 1

HSG Varel 1

MTV Aurich 1

TuRa Marienhafe 1

TuRa Marienhafe 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

MTV Aurich 1

HSG Varel 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

HSG Varel 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

22:22

0:0

0:0

22:22

0:0

0:0

22:22

So. 24.08.2025 09:30

09:56

10:22

10:48

11:14

11:40

12:06

12:32

12:58

13:24

13:50

14:42

15:08

15:34

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

VE F

MTV Aurich 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

MTV Aurich 1

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

MTV Aurich 1

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn 1

HSG Varel 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

MTV Aurich 1

MTV Aurich 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn 1

HSG Neuenburg/Bockhorn 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

HSG Varel 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

HSG Varel 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

JSG Wilhelmshaven 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

HSG Varel 1

Turnverein v…ldenburg 1

SV Concordia Ihrhove 1

HSG Varel 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.09.2025 10:15

11:15

12:15

13:15

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

JSG Larrelt/…Groß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

TuS Norderney

JMSG Aurich

JMSG Aurich

TuS Norderney

JSG Larrelt/…Groß Midlum

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

3:17

8:5

2:16

18:2

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 15:00

17:00

OL WJC

OL WJB

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

TV Dinklage

TV Dinklage

32:35

22:28

Sa. 27.09.2025 14:00

16:00

OL WJC

ROL WJA

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

TSV Altenwalde

SV Alemannia Salzbergen

20:34

33:26

Sa. 25.10.2025 12:30 LL WJC MTV Aurich II TuS Norderney 12:42

Sa. 01.11.2025 11:30 ROL WJE JMSG Aurich BV Garrel 9:14

So. 02.11.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

ReL WJD

LL WJC

ROL WJA

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich II

MTV Aurich

SV Dalum

HSG Emden

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen II

13:10

28:48

47:28

Sa. 08.11.2025 09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

ROL MJF

OHV Aurich

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

OHV Aurich

TuRa Marienhafe II (GJF)

TuRa Marienhafe (GJF)

TuRa Marienhafe II (GJF)

TuRa Marienhafe (GJF)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 14.11.2025 00:00 ROL WJE JMSG Aurich spielfrei* 0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

LL WJC

OL WJC

ReL WJD

MTV Aurich II

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

JSG Larrelt/…Groß Midlum

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

TV Meppen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 16:30 ROL WJA MTV Aurich HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus 0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

ReL WJD

ROL WJE

OL WJC

MTV Aurich

JMSG Aurich

MTV Aurich

JSG Larrelt/…Groß Midlum

TuS BW Lohne

HSG Varel

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 12:00 LL WJC MTV Aurich II TuRa Marienhafe 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 12:00 OL WJC MTV Aurich HSG Stuhr 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

14:00

16:30

ReL WJD

OL WJC

ROL WJA

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

SV Concordia Ihrhove

BV Garrel

SC Union Emlichheim

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Aurich-Haxtum, BBS SZ West  ( 802103 )
Am Schulzentrum
26605   Aurich (OT Haxtum)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.02.2026 11:30

14:00

ROL WJE

OL WJC

JMSG Aurich

MTV Aurich

SFN Vechta

TV Neerstedt

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:00 ReL WJD MTV Aurich TV Meppen II 0:0

So. 15.02.2026 16:00 ROL WJA MTV Aurich JMSG Holdorf/Steinfeld 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 11:30

14:00

ROL WJE

OL WJC

JMSG Aurich

MTV Aurich

TV Dinklage

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 11:30

16:00

ROL WJE

ROL WJA

JMSG Aurich

MTV Aurich

TV Cloppenburg

HSG Haselünne/Herzlake

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 12:00 ReL WJD MTV Aurich TuS Haren II 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

OL WJC

OL WJB

ROL WJA

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

MTV Aurich

TV Meppen

TV Meppen

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 11:30

14:00

ROL WJE

OL WJC

JMSG Aurich

MTV Aurich

SV Cappeln

TV Cloppenburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:00 ROL WJA MTV Aurich SV Sigiltra Sögel 0:0


